TRACK
SYSTEMS
Projectors are used for accent lighting
in just about any setting.  Its purpose is
to make a particular element, such as
an architectural detail, a work of art or
a showcased product stand out from
everything around it.

¹ Refer to Beam distribution chart for more details.
² For other options and availabilities please contact factory.
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
2.5"
6.6"
4.6"
Ø 3.60"
8.52"
6.30"
BEAM DISTRIBUTION CHART
TL94-20 TL94-30
20° 30° 38° 21° 31° 38°
LUMEN CHART TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
20 20 W 2 045 lm 106 lm/W 2 113 lm 110 lm/W 2 267 lm 117 lm/W
30 30 W 2 689 lm  98 lm/W 2 732 lm  96 lm/W 2 784 lm 109 lm/W
Note: All lumen information is based on Narrow flood beam reflector and 80+ CRI.
Time (t) at which to estimate lumen maintenance (hours) 10 080
Lumen maintenance at time (t) (%) 71.17%
Calculated L70 (hours) 133 000
Reported L70 (hours) >60 500
Note: Lumens are based on 30K color temperature.
Time (t) at which to estimate lumen maintenance (hours) 11 088
Lumen maintenance at time (t) (%) 71.17%
Calculated L70 (hours) 182 000
Reported L70 (hours) >61 000
Note: Lumens are based on 30K color temperature.
TM21 TABLE • TL94 - (20W)
TM21 TABLE • TL94 - (30W)
The fixture dimmer compatibility table shown beside is for dimming functionality only. The dimmers listed in this
chart may not comply to ICES 005 class A or B standards. To confirm ICES 005 compliance please contact the
dimmer manufacturer.
TL94
LED TRACK HEAD
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Part

¹ Refer to Beam distribution chart for more details.
² For other options and availabilities please contact factory.
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONSBEAM DISTRIBUTION CHART
TL96-40 2.9"
5.6
"
8.9"
 4.8"
6.3"
8.2"
22° 44° 58°
Time (t) at which to estimate lumen maintenance (hours) 50 000
Lumen maintenance at time (t) (%) 95.01%
Calculated L70 (hours) 451 000
Reported L70 (hours) >33 000
Note: Lumens are based on 30K color temperature.
LUMEN CHART TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
40 41 W 3 756 92.3 3 808 93.9 3 872 94.6
Note: All lumen information is based on Narrow flood beam reflector and 80+ CRI.
Housing
Heavy duty die cast aluminum housing and
integrated heat sink.
Finishes
Heavy duty scratch resistant powder coated.
Optics/ Reflectors
Reflector made of plastic material.
Beams
Narrow Flood 22°, Flood 44°, Wide Flood 58°
Lumens
3 800 lm - 4 042 lm
41 W: 3 000 K, 92.3 lm/W
Driver
41 W, 120V Line voltage LE + TE Dimmable.
Adapter
Track heads with “J” adapter comes
standard for single or two circuit to be used
with Stanpro STJ track series, Juno T or
TU track series and Prescolite TS or
TT track series. Track heads with “H”
adapter are classified to be used with
Stanpro STH track series and Cooper
Lighting L641/2/3 track series. Track
heads with “L” adapter are classified to
be used with Lightolier Fast Track/Basic
track series.
14
TLL
SERIES
The TLL is a newly developed linear LED
track mounted luminaire. It provides highly
efficient illumination and it comes with J
& J2 style track adaptor. The TLL can be
used to add general lighting along with
regular track heads. Its slim housing allows

¹  QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer
service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE WITH FROSTED LENS DIFFUSED  ¹
ORDERING GUIDE
TLL 80 CL A J
Series Size
Lumen package
(lm)
Color temp.
(K) CRI Lens
finish Beam distribution ¹ Volts
(V) Adaptor Fixture
color ²
TLL 2 -
4 -
2'
4'
18 -
36 -
1 612 - 1 708
3 246 - 3 440
30 -
35 -
40 -
3 000
3 500
4 000
80 - 80+ CL - Clear SA -
DA -
WF -
NF -
Single Asymetrical
Double Asymetrical
Wide Flood
Narrow Flood
A - 120 J - J & J2 track
(standard)
BK -
WH -
Black
White
¹ Refer to Beam distribution chart for more details.
² For other options and availabilities please contact factory.
Time (t) at which to estimate lumen maintenance (hours) 50 000
Lumen maintenance at time (t) (%) 83.12%
Calculated L70 (hours) 95 240
Reported L70 (hours) 36 000
TM21 TABLE – TLL (20W and 36W)LUMEN CHART
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
18 18 1 612 89.6 1 612 89.6 1 708 94.9
36 36 3 246 90.2 3 246 90.2 3 440 95.6
DIMENSIONS
570mm

PAR38 – FRONT LOAD
250W MAX.
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
COMPATIBLE LAMPS SUGGESTED
SPECIFICATIONS
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Color
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
PAR38
67613 P38/15W/30K/45/DESIGN/STD 15 E26 120 3 000 80 25 000 1 200 45 1 150 100 1/10
67614 P38/15W/40K/45/DESIGN/STD 15 E26 120 4 000 80 25 000 1 200 45 1 500 100 1/10
66297 P38/16.5W/27K/25/CHOICE/STD 16.5 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 1 360 25 6 067 100 1/6
66298 P38/16.5W/27K/40/CHOICE/STD 16.5 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 1 398 40 2 527 100 1/6
66299 P38/16.5W/30K/25/CHOICE/STD 16.5 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 1 419 25 6 067 100 1/6
66300 P38/16.5W/30K/40/CHOICE/STD 16.5 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 1 355 40 2 527 100 1/6
66301 P38/16.5W/40K/25/CHOICE/STD 16.5 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 1 548 25 6 067 100 1/6
66302 P38/16.5W/40K/40/CHOICE/STD 16.5 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 1 510 40 2 527 100 1/6
67909* P38HO/27W/30K/40/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277 3 000 - 25 000 3 000 40 - 250 1/6
67914* P38HO/27W/30K/25/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277 3 000 - 25 000 3 000 25 - 250 1/6
Traditional look with an LED lamp!
*Coming soon
22
TG07N
SERIES
Front loaded economical PAR30 Gimbal
style track head. Integral on/off switch and
track polarity indicator come standard.
The TG07N comes complete with J & J2
style track adaptor. H & H2, L & L2 style
adaptors available upon request.
warranty
yr1 quick
ship
23
TG07N N 0075 A
Series Lamp type
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V) Adaptor Fixture color
TG07N N - Incandescent 0075 - 75 max A - 120 J -
H ²-
L ²-
J & J2 track (standard)
H & H2 Track
L & L2 Track
BK -
WH -
SI ² -

4.13"
8.03"
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
COMPATIBLE LAMPS SUGGESTED Traditional look with an LED lamp!
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Color
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
PAR30SN
67609 P30S/10W/30K/45/DESIGN/STD 10 E26 120 3 000 80 25 000 750 45 810 60 1/20
67610 P30S/10W/40K/45/DESIGN/STD 10 E26 120 4 000 80 25 000 750 45 810 60 1/20
63971 LED/P30S/10W/30K/25/STD/BLK 10 E26 120 3 000 94 40 000 830 25 2 174 75 1/6
66291 P30S/12W/27K/25/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 934 25 3 843 75 1/6
66292 P30S/12W/27K/40/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 929 40 1 740 75 1/6
66293 P30S/12W/30K/25/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 965 25 3 843 75 1/6
66294 P30S/12W/30K/40/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 922 40 1 740 75 1/6
66295 P30S/12W/40K/25/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 1 006 25 3 843 75 1/6
66296 P30S/12W/40K/40/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 977 40 1 740 75 1/6
24
TG08N
SERIES
Front loaded economical PAR20 Gimbal
style track head. Integral on/off switch and
track polarity indicator come standard.
The TG08N comes complete with J & J2
style track adaptor. H & H2, L & L2 style
adaptors available upon request.
warranty
yr1 quick
ship
25
TG08N N 0050 A
Series Lamp type
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V) Adaptor Fixture color
TG08N N - Incandescent 0050 - 50 max A - 120 J -
H² -
L² -
J & J2 track (standard)
H & H2 Track
L & L2 Track
BK -
WH -
SI -
Black
White

Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
PAR20
67609 P20/7W/30K/45/DESIGN/STD 7 E26 120 2 700 80 25 000 500 45 520 50 10/60
67608 P20/7W/40K/45/DESIGN/STD 7 E26 120 3 000 80 25 000 500 45 520 50 10/60
63953 LED/P20/7W/30K/25/STD/BLK 7 E26 120 3 000 93 40 000 502 25 1 411 50 1/12
66279 P20/8W/27K/25/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 581 25 1 708 50 1/12
66280 P20/8W/27K/40/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 572 40 914 50 1/12
66281 P20/8W/30K/25/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 608 25 1 708 50 1/12
66282 P20/8W/30K/40/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 605 40 914 50 1/12
66283 P20/8W/40K/25/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 616 25 1 708 50 1/12
66284 P20/8W/40K/40/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 652 40 914 50 1/12
26
TL10
SERIES
The economical adjustable socket style

equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
PAR20
67607 P20/7W/30K/45/DESIGN/STD 7 E26 120 2 700 80 25 000 500 45 520 50 10/60
67608 P20/7W/40K/45/DESIGN/STD 7 E26 120 3 000 80 25 000 500 45 520 50 10/60
66279 P20/8W/27K/25/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 581 25 1 708 50 1/12
66280 P20/8W/27K/40/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 572 40 914 50 1/12
66281 P20/8W/30K/25/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 608 25 1 708 50 1/12
66282 P20/8W/30K/40/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 605 40 914 50 1/12
66283 P20/8W/40K/25/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 616 25 1 708 50 1/12
66284 P20/8W/40K/40/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 652 40 914 50 1/12
PAR30LN
67611 P30L/13W/30K/45/DESIGN/STD 13 E26 120 3 000 80 25 000 950 45 1 100 75 1/20
67612 P30L/13W/40K/45/DESIGN/STD 13 E26 120 4 000 80 25 000 950 45 1 150 75 1/20
66285 P30L/12W/27K/25/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 942 25 4 178 75 1/6
66286 P30L/12W/27K/40/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 935 40 1 813 75 1/6
66287 P30L/12W/30K/25/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 974 25 4 178 75 1/6
66288 P30L/12W/30K/40/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 935 40 1 813 75 1/6
66289 P30L/12W/40K/25/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 1 024 25 4 178 75 1/6
66290 P30L/12W/40K/40/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 996 40 1 813 75 1/6
PAR38
67613 P38/15W/30K/45/DESIGN/STD 15 E26 120 3 000 80 25 000 1 200 45 1 150 100 1/10
67614 P38/15W/40K/45/DESIGN/STD 15 E26 120 4 000 80 25 000 1 200 45 1 500 100 1/10
66297 P38/16.5W/27K/25/CHOICE/STD 16.5 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 1 360 25 6 067 100 1/6